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Abertis USA Corp. 1737 H St. NW, Ste. 200 Washington DC 20006 Addison Smith 202-887-6902 addisons@sphereconsulting.com

Acacia Financial Group 221 N. LaSalle St. Ste. 1500 Chicago IL 60601 Phoebe S. Selden 312-269-0041 pselden@acaciafin.com
Acciona Infrastructure 
Canada Inc.

600 Maisonneuve Blvd.  West, 
Ste. 2010 Montreal QC H3A 3J2 Vicent Blesa

516-658-6153 
ext. 222 vblesa@acciona.ca

Acciona Concessions 
Canada Inc. 36 Toronto St., Ste. 290

Toronto  
Canada ON M5C 2C5

Jose Enrique 
Montero 416-214-7041 jmontero@accionap3.ca

Acciona 595 Burrard St.
Vancouver 
Canada BC V7X1J1 Lee Madruga 604-622-6553 lmadruga@acciona.ca

ACS Infrastructure 
Development, Inc. 1 Alhambra Plaza, Ste. 710 Coral Gables FL 33134 Jose Luque 305-904-0755 jluque@acsinfra.com

AECOM Technical Services 
of NC, Inc.

701 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
475 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman, PE 919-854-6226 thomas.tallman@aecom.com

AMEC 4021 Stirrup Creek Dr., Ste. 100 Durham NC 27703
Thomas Nettleton, 
PE 804-727-7248 thomas.nettleton@amec.com

Anderson Columbia Co, Inc. 871 NW Guerdon St. Lake City FL 32055 C. David Dempsey 386-623-2888 dave.dempsey@andersoncolumbia.com
APAC-Tennessee, Inc.                      
Ballenger Paving Division 900 West Lee Rd Taylors SC 29687 Janice Pruitt 864-292-9550 janice.pruitt@apac.com

APIAXXI
5910 North Central Expressway, 
Ste. 1475 Dalllas TX 75206 Jose Ma Barrau 214-604-1956 jmbarrau@apiaxxi.com

Archer Western Contractors, 
LLC 2410 Paces Ferry Rd., Ste. 600 Atlanta GA 30339 Corrie Dukes 404-495-8700 cdukes@walshgroup.com
Archer Western Contractors, 
LLC 112 Pheasant Wood Ct., Ste. A Morrisville NC 27560 Mike Manning 404-495-8700 mmanning@walshgroup.com

ASTALDI Construction Corp. 8220 State Rd.,  84 Ste. 300 Davie FL 33324
S. William Ciudaf-
Real PE 954-644-9171 w.ciudad-real@astaldi.com

Atkins 5200 77 Center Dr., Ste. 500 Charlotte NC 28217 Paige M. Yandle 704-522-7275 paige.yandle@atkinsglobal.com
BMO Capital Markets GKST 
Inc. 3 Times Square, 28th Floor New York NY 10036 Edward Fanter 212-605-1614 edward.fanter@bmo.com
Bilfinger Berger Project 
Investments, Inc.

Ste, 2680, Park Place, 666 
Burrard St.

Vancouver 
Canada BC V6C 2X8

Thilo Tecklenburg, 
Ph. D 604-678-6539 thilo.tecklenburg@pi.bilfinger.ca
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Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com
Brooks-Berry-Haynie & 
Associates, Inc. 4800 West Blvd. Charlotte NC 28208 Jared Barfield 704-359-8830 jbarfield@bbhelectric.com

Brisa North America, Inc. 2755 Northwoods Parkway Norcross GA 30071 Victor Saltao 404-835-8400 victor.saltao@brisanorthamerica.com
C. W. Matthews Contracting 
Co., Inc. 1600 Kenview Dr. Marietta GA 30060

Robert W. 
Thompson, Jr.

770-422-7520 
ext. 127 bobt@cwmatthews.com

CDM Smith 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 1303 Raleigh NC 27601 Will Letchworth, PE 919-755-0583 letchworthwe@cdmsmith.com
China Construction America, 
Inc.

525 Washington Blvd.,    31st. 
Floor, Ste. 1668 Jersey City NJ 07310 Nico (Genguo) JU 201-876-2788 Ju_Genguo@ChinaConstruction.us

Cintra US LLC
7700 Chevy Chase Dr. Chase 
Park One, Ste. 500 C Austin TX 78752

Jose Enrique 
Zapardiel Ferrandez

512-371-4862 
ext. 152 ezapardiel@cintra.us.com

Construction Infrastructure 
Insurance Group Liberty 
Mutual Group 175 Berkeley St. Boston MA 02116

Kevin Coen, 
CRIS,ARM 617-574-5504 kevin.coen@libertymutual.com

Construction Journal 400 SW 7th St. Stuart FL 34994 Joshua Schultz
800-785-5165 
ext. 488 j.schultz@thecj.com

Davenport Transportation 
Consulting 9001 Glenwood Ave. Raleigh NC 27617 Jim Morrison, PE 919-324-1665 jmorrison@davenportworld.com

DeAngelo Brothers, Inc. 100 North Conahan Dr. Hazleton PA 18201 Amanda M. Bridgood
570-459-1112 
ext. 6323 abidgood@dbiservices.com

Delcan 
8618 Westwood Center Dr., Ste. 
450 Vienna VA 22182

Richard Mudge, Ph. 
D 571-425-4920 r.mudge@delcan.com

DRMP, Inc. 5950 Fairview Rd., Ste. 320 Charlotte NC 28210 Jim Beck, PE 704-332-2289 jbeck@drmp.com

DRMP, Inc. 5950 Fairview Rd., Ste. 320 Charlotte NC 28210 S. Terry Callahan 704-332-2289 tcallahan@drmp.com

E. S. Wagner Co., LLC 427 Oak Rd. Piedmont SC 29673 Jim Wilson 419-691-8651 jwilson@eswagner.com

ESP Associates, PA 3475 Lakemont Blvd. Fort Mill SC 29708 Brian F. Welch, PE 704-583-4949 bfwelch@espassociates.com

mailto:jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com
mailto:jbarfield@bbhelectric.com
mailto:victor.saltao@brisanorthamerica.com
mailto:bobt@cwmatthews.com
mailto:letchworthwe@cdmsmith.com
mailto:Ju_Genguo@ChinaConstruction.us
mailto:ezapardiel@cintra.us.com
mailto:kevin.coen@libertymutual.com
mailto:j.schultz@thecj.com
mailto:jmorrison@davenportworld.com
mailto:abidgood@dbiservices.com
mailto:r.mudge@delcan.com
mailto:jbeck@drmp.com
mailto:tcallahan@drmp.com
mailto:jwilson@eswagner.com
mailto:bfwelch@espassociates.com


Page 3    3/21/2012
7:39 AM

RFQ HOLDER LIST
I-77 HOT Lanes 

Mecklenburg County

Edgemoor Infrastructure & 
Real Estate 7500 Old Georgetown Rd. Bethesda MD 20814 Greg Derby 301-272-2993 greg.derby@edgemoordevelopment.com

English Construction Co., Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24505 Sherry Lloyd 434-845-0301 slloyd@englishconst.com

Ernst & Young, LLP 5 Times Square New York NY 10036 Jaime Hiatt 212-773-2702 jaime.hiatt@ey.com
Fellow, Infrastructure and 
Urban Development World 
Economic Forum 3 East 54 Street, 18th Floor New York NY 10022 Aaron Edwards 212-703-2300 Arun.Eapen@follow.weforum.org

Flatiron Corp. 10188 East 1-25 Frontage Rd Firestone CO 80504 Paul Newman 720-494-8103 pnewman@flatironcorp.com

Florence & Hutcheson 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Young 919-851-6066 myoung@flohut.com

Florida DOT 605 Suwannee St., MS7 Tallahassee FL 32399 Diane Flowers 850-414-4387 diane.flowers@dot.state.fl.us

Fluor 100 Fluor Daniel Dr. Greenville SC 29607 Keith Barksdale 864-281-5137 keith.barksdale@fluor.com

Gannett Fleming
301 South McDowell St., Ste. 
1008 Charlotte NC 28204 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohnson@gfnet.com

Goldman, Sachs & Co. 200 West Street New York NY 10282 Sandy M.Pae 212-902-6575 sandy.pae@gs.com

Grahams Construction, Inc.
27278 Andrew Jackson Hwy E. 
Ste. D Delco NC 28436 Keith Johnson 910-655-3060 keithj@grahamconstruction.com

Granite Construction Co. 6215 E. Sligh Ave. Tampa FL 33617 Bob Lofling 813-623-5877 bob.lofling@gcinc.com

Haley & Aldrich 7926 Jones Branch Dr., Ste. 870 McLean VA 22102
David A. Schoenwolf, 
PE 703-336-6206 dschoenwolf@haleyaldrich.com

HDR Engineering, Inc. of the 
Carolinas 3733 National Dr., Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

HNTB North Carolina P.C. 343 E. Six Forks Rd., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27609 Henry Liles 919-546-8997 hliles@hntb.com

HNTB North Carolina P.C. 121 W. Trade St., Ste. 2050 Charlotte NC 28202 Jim Cracens, PE
704-372-8020 
ext. 85352 jcravens@hntb.com

Hogan Lovells US LLP 700 Loiisiana St., Ste. 4300 Houston TX 77002 Tim Samples 713-632-1400 tim.samples@hoganlovells.com

Hunton & Williams LLP 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 1400 Raleigh NC 27601 William McBride 919-899-3030 wmcbride@hunton.com
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InfraRed Capital Partners 
(US) LLC 405 Lexington Ave. 54th Floor New York NY 10174 Christopher Jauregui 212-297-2642 christopher.jauregui@ircp.com
Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering 8480 Honeycutt Rd., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27615

Sam Al-Jamal, PhD, 
PE 919-714-7286 sam.aljamal@csc.uig.net

Infrastructure Finance & 
Advisory Americas ING 
Capital LLC 1325 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10019 Igor Yeremeev   646-424-6185                      igor.yeremeev@americas.ing.com                         
Infrastructure Finance & 
Advisory Americas ING 
Capital LLC 1325 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10019 Ryan Prince 646-424-6187 ryan.prince@americas.ing.com

J.P. Morgan 383 Madison Ave. 8th Floor New York NY 10179
Benjamin N. 
Djiounas 212-270-0693 benjamin.n.djiounas@jpmorgan.com

Janssen & Spaans 
Engineering 9120 Harrison Park Crt. Indianapolis IN 46216 Phil Kuntz 317-254-9686 pkuntz@jsengr.com

John Laing Investment 
Limited

WaterPark Place 20 Bay St., 
Ste. 1305

Toronto  
Canada ON M5J 2N8 Lynn Graydon    416-800-2246   lynn.graydon@laing.com   

John Laing Investment 
Limited

WaterPark Place 20 Bay St., 
Ste. 1305

Toronto  
Canada ON M5J 2N8 Nadia McCourt 416-849-4636 nadia.mccourt@laing.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

Kiewit Corporation 3555 Farnam St. Omaha NE 68131 Dave Potthoff                                   303-981-4854 david.potthoff@kiewit.com    

Kiewit Corporation 3555 Farnam St. Omaha NE 68131 Joe Wingerter 303-981-4854 joe.wingerter@kiewit.com
Kimley-Horn & Associates, 
Inc. 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27614 Jeff Moore, PE 919-677-2175 jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com

KM Chng Environmental Inc. 400 Trade Center, Ste. 5900 Woburn MA 01801 Wallace Lee 781-272-1500 wlee@kmchng.com

Lochner 2840 Plaza Place, Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27612
Kenneth W. Smith, 
PE 919-571-7111 ksmith@hwlochner.com
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LSN Partners 801 Arthur Godfrey Miami Beach FL 33140 Eric Zichella 561-319-7073 ezichella@lsnpartners.com

Macquarie Capital 125 W. 55th Street, 16th Floor New York NY 10019 Andrew Ecker 212-231-0407 andrew.ecker@macquarie.com

Mayer Brown LLP 71 S. Wacker Dr. Chicago IL 60606 Joe Seliga 312-701-8818 jseliga@mayerbrown.com

Maymead, Inc. 1995 Roan Creek Rd. Mountain City TN 37683
Mary Katherine 
Harbin 704-872-6556 mkharbin@maymead.com

McKenna Long & Aldridge 1900 K St. NW Washington DC 20001 Camden Miller 202-496-7203 ccmiller@mckennalong.com

Midasco LLC 7121 Dorsey Run Road Elkridge MD 21075 Michael Filipczak, PE 410-579-6719 mfilipczak@midasco.net
Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 6750 Tryon Rd. Cary NC 27518 Jay Bissett 919-858-1841 jbissett@mulkeyinc.com

Ohio NCDOT
Div. of Innovative Delivery                        
1980 W. Broad St. Columbus OH 43223

Mike Wawzkiewicz, 
PE 614-728-4585 michael.wawszkiewicz@dot.state.oh.us

OHL USA Business 
Development

9725 NW 117th Avenue, Ste. 
105 Miami FL 33178 Gonzalo Peschiera 305-884-9491 gpeschiera@ohlusa.com

OHL Concesiones, S.A.
Paseo de la Castellana 259D 
Torre Espacio Madrid Spain 28046

Aurora Diaz de 
Espada 34-682-296-120 aurorad@ohlconcesiones.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27539 Sajjad Alam, PE 919-854-1346 sajjad.alam@parsons.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff 6161 Kempsville Circle, Ste. 110 Norfolk VA 23510 Yvonne H. Faust 757-466-9673 faust@pbworld.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff 434 Fayetteville St., Ste. 1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Len Sanderson 919-836-4044 sandersonl@pbworld.com

PARY Infrafin Consulting Pvt. 
Ltd. A-146, Sector 63 Noida

Uttar 
Pradesh 201307 Manish Arora 09350395008 manisharora2004@gmail.com

Plenary Group (Canada) Ltd. 333 Bay St., Ste. 4920
Toronto  
Canada ON

M5H  
2R2 Devin Campbell 416-309-2221 devin.campbell@plenarygroup.com

Pope Zeigler, LLC
Transamerica Square                             
401 North Tryon St. 10th Floor Charlotte NC 28202 Josiah C.T. Lucas 704-414-6864 jlucas@popezeigler.com

mailto:ezichella@lsnpartners.com
mailto:andrew.ecker@macquarie.com
mailto:jseliga@mayerbrown.com
mailto:mkharbin@maymead.com
mailto:ccmiller@mckennalong.com
mailto:mfilipczak@midasco.net
mailto:jbissett@mulkeyinc.com
mailto:michael.wawszkiewicz@dot.state.oh.us
mailto:gpeschiera@ohlusa.com
mailto:aurorad@ohlconcesiones.com
mailto:sajjad.alam@parsons.com
mailto:faust@pbworld.com
mailto:sandersonl@pbworld.com
mailto:manisharora2004@gmail.com
mailto:devin.campbell@plenarygroup.com
mailto:jlucas@popezeigler.com


Page 6    3/21/2012
7:39 AM

RFQ HOLDER LIST
I-77 HOT Lanes 

Mecklenburg County

Pope Zeigler, LLC
Transamerica Square                             
401 North Tryon St. 10th Floor Charlotte NC 28202 Brent Jeffcoat 803-354-4919 bjeffcoat@popezeigler.com

Precision Contracting 
Services, Inc. 15834 Guild Court Jupiter FL 33478 Laura Fix

561-743-9737  
ext. 7007 lfix@pcsfiber.com

Prointec USA 88 South 3rd. St., Ste. 231 San Jose CA 95113 Carlos Tarazaga 407-257-3080 ctarazaga@prointec.es

Project Finance Magazine 225 Park Ave. South, 8th Floor New York NY 10003 Edward Russell 212-224-3552 erussell@euromoneyny.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr. Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock, PE 919-878-9560 jpeacock@rkk.com

RBC Capital Markets 200 Vesey St. New York NY 10281 Xu Ling Zhang 212-905-5928 xuling.zhang@rbccm.com

Ramey Kemp & Associates 5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine Jenkins 919-872-5115 jjenkins@rameykemp.com
Roy Jorgensen Associates, 
Inc. 3735 Buckeystown Pike Buckeystown MD 21717

Sara Henningsgaard, 
PE 301-717-6179 sara_henningsgaard@royjorgensen.com

RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Samsung C&T, E&C 
Americas, Inc. 310 Golden Shore, Ste. 300A Long Beach CA 90802 Josephine Donde 562-285-5903 j.donde@samsung.com

Schnabel Engineering South 11 Oak Branch Dr., Ste. A Greensboro NC 27407 Nigel Miller, PE 919-636-1302 nmiller@schnabel-eng.com

Scotiabank, Inc. One Liberty Plaza New York NY 10006 Kevin Healy 212-225-5606 kevin.healy@scotiabank.com

SEPI Engineering & 
Construction 5960 Fairview Rd, Ste. 102 Charlotte NC 28210

Kelly E. Hayes, PE, 
PLS

704-714-4880 
ext. 12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

SG Americas Securities, LLC 1221 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10020 David Bird 212-278-7429 david.bird@sgcib.com

SICE, Inc. Two Alhambra Plaza, Ste. 1106 Cora Gables FL 33134 Luis Carrera 305-222-7040 lcarrera@sice.com

Skikun & Binui Arison Group 1a ha-Yarden St. Airport City Israel 70100 Bernheim David 972-3-6301092 david_b@shikunbinui.com
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Stantec
2127 Ayrsley Town Blvd., Ste. 
300 Charlotte NC 28273 Jeanne Richter, PE 980-297-7655 jeanne.richter@stantec.com

Steer Davis Gleave 883 Boylston St, 3rd Floor Boston MA 02116 David Cuneo 617-391-2311 david.cuneo@sdgworld.net

STV Inc. 1000 West Morehead St. Charlotte NC 28208 Jeanette Kramer 704-816-2563 jeanette.kramer@stvinc.com
Taylor & Murphy 
Construction Co, Inc. 1121 Brevard Rd. Asheville NC 28806 Mike Long

828-667-4526 
ext. 312 mlong@taylorandmurphy.com

Tetra Tech Construction 2736 State Highway 30 Gloversville NY 12078 Kimberly Dempsey
518-661-5304 
ext. 220 kimberly.dempsey@tetratech.com

THB Advisory LLC 562 Bergen St. Brooklyn NY 11238 Tom Boast 917-327-7981 tboast@thbadvisory.com

The Catena Group, Inc. 410B Millstone Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Michael Wood, LLS 919-732-1300 mwood@thecatenagroup.com

The Lane Construction Corp. 6135 Park South Dr. Charlotte NC 28210 David Grey 704-553-6592 dwgrey@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Paul Auclair, PE 919-954-1244 peauclair@lpagroup.com

TMI Services, Inc. 4 Master Dr. Franklin MA 2038 Stefanie Duncan
508-528-5727 
ext. 15 stefanie@tmiservicesinc.net

TransCore LP
21641 Beaumeade Circle, Ste. 
322 Ashburn VA 20147 Daniel Papiernik 571-258-5302 dan.papiernik@transcore.com

Transdyn Inc. 2855 Premiere Pkwy Duluth GA 30041 Clive Gillon 770-634-6774 cgillon@transdyn.com

Transfield Services 203 East Cary St., Ste. 200 Richmond VA 23219 Richard Herlich 804-261-8000 herlichr@transfieldservices.com

Transurban 589 Eighth Ave., 21st Floor New York NY 10018 Matthew Gill 646-278-0837 mgill@transurban.com

Transurban 6440 General Green Way Alexandria VA 22312 Kevin F. Longenbach 571-419-6112 klongenbach@transurban.com

Triplett-King & Associates, 
Inc. 3014 Southcross Blvd. Rock Hill SC 29731 Heidi Oates 803-980-6025 hoates@triplettking.com
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Tutor Perini Corp. 15901 Olden St. Sylmar CA 91342 Antony Elkins 818-408-5719 tony.elkins@tutorperini.com
United Infrastructure Group, 
Inc. 1691 Turnbull Ave.

North 
Charleston SC 29405 Elham Farzam, PE 843-529-3010 elham.farzam@uig.net

Vinci Concessions North 
America 275 Madison Ave., Ste. 1718 New York NY 10016 Sidney R. Florey 407-470-6639 sidney.florey@vinci.com

Wilcox Professional Services, 
LLC 6303 Chapel Hill Rd Raleigh NC 27607 Doug Saunders, PE 919-890-8842 doug.saunders@wilcox.us

World Fiber Technologies, 
Inc. 4070 Nine McFarland Dr. Alpharetta GA 30004 Bob Bebee 770-619-0118 bbebee@worldfiber.com

Zachry Construction Corp. 12625 Wetmore Rd., Ste. 301 San Antonio TX 78247 Darren Ratajski 210-871-3267 darren.ratajski@zachrycorp.com
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